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56
66
84
57
82
48
53
380
377
93
86
74
97
96
89
91
85
79
65
99
55
98
88
76
49
59
54
52
75
63
73
71
80
379
378
58
64
94
50
62
92
87
90
95
81
83
46
70
69
68
78
61
77
51
47
60

Name

Perst, Andreas
Walter, Dietmar
Zirn, Benedikt
Perst, Michael
Sebera, Horst
Bartsch, Thomas
Lehmann, Gisela
Schullian, Hartwig
Mdller, Gabi
Binder, Sonja
Weilmann, Bernd

Baumgaértner-Deni, Kathrin

Renz, Eugen
Thasler, Rudolf
Wirth, Birgit
Schmidt, Kerstin
Weillmann, Manuela
Beck, Herbert
Votsch, Ute
Schindler, Edeltraud
Orisak, Antun
Schulz, Gabriela
Grahneis, Ellen
Metz, Heidi

Becker, Marina
Schauble, Peter
Meinarzt, Rita
Hietmann, Hedwig
Kldckner, Christoph
Stadtmuiller, Andrea
Tauscher, Cordula
Muschal, Ute
Schatz, Willi

Maier, Manuela
Gestrich, Brigitte
Rasch, Karin

Trick, Stefanie
Wagner, Birgit
Buckenmaier, Ellen
Schréter, Thomas
Wagner, Finn
Kohle, Laura

Wirth, Annalena
Herrmann, Margit
Sebera, Claudia
Stotz, Marianne
Amann, Stefanie
Weckenmann, Manuela
Waschle, Anne
Wizemann, Gertrud
Bitzer, Hannelore
Schroéter, Petra
Bitzer, Gerhard
Gaus-Joos, Lydia
Bartsch, Renate
Schneider, Ulrich

Jg

1960
1961
1946
1965
1967
1955
1954
1958
1964
1973
1965
1968
1968
1936
1967
1972
1965
1948
1968
1956
1968
1962
1965
1968
1965
1962
1954
1963
1961
1968
1962
1970
1958
1968
1957
1958
1975
1961
1966
1960
1999
2000
1997
1965
1970
1950
1984
1970
1947
1955
1956
1960
1956
1963
1956
1960

Verein

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Lauftreff Tabingen

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Lauftreff Tabingen

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Kirchberg-Walker
Kirchberg-Walker

Physio-Fit

Privat

TG Schémberg

Schwabischer Albverein Engstlatt

TSG Balingen

Physio-Fit

Physio-Fit

Privat

Lauftreff

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Kirchberg-Walker

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Sport Paul Team

Physio-Fit

SV Rol3wangen

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Privat

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Privat

Weilen

Lauftreff Tabingen
Kirchberg-Walker
Kirchberg-Walker

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Physio-Fit

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Physio-Fit

Physio-Fit

Physio-Fit

Physio-Fit

Lauftreff Tabingen

Lauftreff Tabingen

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Weilen

Weilen

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Privat

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
Privat

F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb
F11 Nordic Walker Zollern-Alb

Zeit

01:14:34
01:14:44
01:20:19
01:20:20
01:21:49
01:22:34
01:22:50
01:22:54
01:22:56
01:22:57
01:24:46
01:24:51
01:25:09
01:25:47
01:25:50
01:26:06
01:27:55
01:27:56
01:28:02
01:28:28
01:28:32
01:28:58
01:29:08
01:29:11
01:30:07
01:30:09
01:30:16
01:30:20
01:30:57
01:33:29
01:33:59
01:34:00
01:34:01
01:34:25
01:34:26
01:34:35
01:34:36
01:35:04
01:35:10
01:35:11
01:35:58
01:35:59
01:36:13
01:36:27
01:37:22
01:37:23
01:39:28
01:40:00
01:40:01
01:40:02
01:40:02
01:40:03
01:40:06
01:47:01
01:47:02
01:47:09
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